DECEMBER 28, 2023

BUSINESS
MEETING

UNPAID BILLS
PACKET

WATER & SEWAGE
ENTERPRISE FUND



10:09 AM
12127123

DONEGAL TOWNSHIP WASHINGTON COUNTY

Unpaid Bills Detail
As of December 27, 2023

Type Date

Num

Memo

Open Balance

D&B ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LL.C

Bill 12/18/2023

11-23

Total D&B ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LABORATORIES INC

Bill 12/01/2023
Bill 12/01/2023
Bill 12/06/2023
Bill 12/06/2023
Bill 1211272023
Bill 12/12/2023
Bill 1211272023
Bill 12/15/2023
Bill 12/18/2023
Bill 12/26/2023

2323395
2321266
2327369
2327373
2327695
2327697
2327696
2328010
2328146
2328800

Total ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LABORATORIES INC

HARSHMAN CE GROUP LLC
Bill 12/15/2023
Bill 12/15/2023

Total HARSHMAN CE GROUP LLC
TROMBOLD TEPCO EQUIPMENT CO

Bill 12/07/2023
Bill 12/18/2023
Bill 12/18/2023
Bill 12/18/2023

Total TROMBOLD TEPCO EQUIPMENT CO

WEST PENN POWER
Bill 12/19/2023

Total WEST PENN POWER

WHEELING WATER DEPT
Bill 12/14/2023
Bill 12/14/2023

Total WHEELING WATER DEPT

TOTAL

3JOB 18.012.38
4 JOB 18.012.33

331140
331206
331209
331207

95019665197 DEC

02-166 40825
02-165 40824

TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER
WO L1282

TESTING WATER
TESTING WATER

3JOB 18.012.38
4 JOB 18.012.33

REPAIR TO EONE S/N 640996 WH
REPAIR TO EONE S/N 610858 WWH
REPAIR TO EONE S/N 590172 WH
REPAIR TO EONE S/N 640995 WH

95019665187 DEC

INV 02-166 BILLING/COLLECTION
INV 02-165 BILLING/COLLECTION

2,798.00

2,798.00

77.04

77.04
77.04

723.32

1,988.75
78.75

2,067.50

604.14
806.25
867.44
993.39

3,271.22

2,173.23

2,173.23

16.95
1,057.53

1,074.48

12,107.76
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D &I B ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC

47 High Street
PO Box 118
Fredericktown, PA 15333
412-582-9642

TO: Donegal Township

Date of lnvoiée: December 18, 2023
Datés of Service: November 1-30, 2023
Terms of Invoice: 20 days

Invoice #: 11-23

Service Date Description Amount
November 2023 | Monthly operations and mainienance $2000.00
November 2023 | Monthly laboratory fees + DMR prep $448.00
November 7 Worked on clarifier rake 50.00
November 13 Worked on clarifier rake-pulled pulley for repair 100.00
November 15 Repaired pulley for rake-new bearings and shaft 150.00
November 17 Reinstalled rake 50.00

Current Due: $2,798.00
Balance forward (9/23): $3,328.00
Balance forward 10/23): $7,946.00

Total: $14,072.00

Your account is seriousfy past due. The fotal amount is due immediately to prevent
service disruption. Please make checks payable to D&B Environmental Services, LLC.
We appreciate the opportunity to serve your community.
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ENVIRONMENTAL
| INVOICE

# 2327695
Invoice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratoties, Inc.
P.O. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
12/01/2023 \
Invoiced On Project Manager Term
12/12/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Project(s)
Drinking Water - Weekly
Work Ordex(s) Work Order(s) Total Cost
2310057 $48.00 $48.00
Additional Items
Quantity Description Iten‘z Cost ‘Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $5.04
1] Aqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00
Invoice Totak: $77.04

During the past year ESL, like sc many companies, ias experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Althouzh ESL has been absorbing cost increases threngh 2021, effective Janunary 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply te you.

ESL coniinues to focus on providing superior quality and outstanding customer care. Our entire team at ESL sincerely

appreciates your continued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due balances at 18% APR.
Please direct inquiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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ENVIRONMENTAL INVOICE

#2321266
Invoice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.
P.0. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
(9/18/2023
Invoiced On Project Manager erms
09/25/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Eroject(s)
Drinking Water - Monthly, Drinking Water -
Weekly
Work Ordet(s) Work Order(s) Total Cost
2312020, 2312021 $66.00 $66.00
Additional Items .
Quantity Description Tiem Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $6.30
1 Agqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
I Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00
Invoice Total: $96.30

During the past year ESL, like s0 many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Althongh ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some prodacts and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superier quality and outstanding customer care. Our entire tesm at ESL sincerely

appreciates your continued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-ddays 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due balances at 18% APR.
Please direct inquiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@enviabs.com or (724) 463-8378.



Invoice To
Donegal Twp

Donegal Township
P.O.Box 310

West Alexander, PA 15376

Sample Received

W
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INVOICE

# 2327369

Remit To
Accounts Receivable

Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.

1802 Philadelphia Street
Indiana, PA 15701

PO Number

11/30/2023
Inveiced On Project Manager Terms
12/06/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Project(s}
Drinking Water - Boil Water
‘Work Order(s) Work Order(s) Total Cost
23K3185 $91.00 $91.00
Additional Items
Quantity Deseription Ttemn Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $8.05
1 Aqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00
Invoice Total: $123.05

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues te focns on providing superior quality and ounistanding customer eare. Our entire team at ESL sincerely

appreciates your continued support,

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%

Interest on past due halances at 18% APR.

Please direct inguiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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e INVOICE
# 2327373

Invoice To Remit To

Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable

Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Ine.

PO.Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street

West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701

Sample Received PO Number

11/30/2023

Invoiced On Project Manager Terms

12/06/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt

Project(s)
Drinking Water - Monthly

Work Order(s) Work Order(s) ‘Total Cost
23K3184 $33.00 $33.00
Additional Hems
Quantity Description Hem Cost Total Cost

3 7% Inflationary Adjustment $2.59

1 Aqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00

Invoice Total: $39.59

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focas on providing superier quality and outstanding customer care, Our entire team at ESL sincerely
appreciates your continned support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due halances at 18% APR.
Please direct inguniries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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ENVIRONIVIENTAL | INVOICE

# 2327695
Inveice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.
P.O. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
12/01/2023
Invoiced On Project Manager Terms
12/12/2023 Kirsten Conoran De Upon Receipt
Projeci(s)
Drinking Water - Weekly
Work Order(s) Work Order(s) Total Cost
23L0057 $48.00 $48.00
Additional Items
Quantity Description Item Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $5.04
1 Aqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
13 Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00

Invoice Total: $77.04

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need {o pass aleng a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply fo you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superior quality and outstanding customer care. Our entire team at ESL sincerely
appreciates your continved support,

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due balances at 18% APR.
Please direct inquiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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Inveice To

Donegal Twp

Donegal Township

P.O. Box 310

West Alexander, PA 15376

Sample Received
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INVOICE

# 2327697

Remit To
Accounts Receivable

Environmental Service Laboratories, Ine.

1802 Philadelphia Street
Indiana, PA 15761

PO Number

12/05/2023
Inveiced On Praject Manager Terms
12/12/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Project(s)
Drinking Water - Weekly
Work Order(s) Work Opder(s) Tatal Cost
23L0462 $48.00 $48.00
Additional Ifems
Quantity Description Ttem Cost Total Cost
i % Inflationary Adjustment $5.04
1 Agueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00
Invoice Total: $77.04

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been abserbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focus on previding superior quality and outstanding customer care. Qur entirve team at ESL sincerely

appreciates your continued support,

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-ddays 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%

Interest on past doe balances at 13% APR.

Please direct inquiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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INVOICE

# 2327696
Inveice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.
P.0.Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
12/05/2023
Invoiced On Project Manager Term
12/12/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Project(s)
Drinking Water - Monthly
Work Order(s} Work Order(s) Total Cost
2310461 $33.00 $33.00
Additienal Items
Quantity Description Ttem Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $3.99
1 Adqueous Sample Dispasal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fee $20.00 $20.00
Invoice Total: $60.99

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superior guality and outstanding customer care. Our entire team at ESL sincerely
appreciates your continued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due balances at 18% AFPR.
Please direct inquities to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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During the past year ESL, Hke so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chais, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need te pass along a price appreciation on seme products and services that may apply io you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superior quality and outstanding customer care. Our entire team at ESL sincerely

appreciates your continued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-ddays 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%

Interest on past due balances at 18% APR.

Please direct inquities to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.

A M B 3_?:
SRS INVOICE
# 2328010

Enveice To Remit To

Donegal Twp Accounis Receivable

Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratorigs, Inc.

P.O. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street

West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701

Sample Received PO Number

12/12/2023

Invoiced On Project Manager Terms

12/15/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt

Projeci(s)
Drinking Water - Monthly

Waork Order(s) Work Order(s) Totaf Cost
2301282 $20.00 $20.00
Additionzal Items
Quantity Description Liem Cost Total Cost

1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $1.40

Invoice Tofal: $31.40
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ENVIRONMENIAL INVOICE
# 2328146
Invoice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.
P.O. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
12/12/2023
Invoiced On Project Manager Terms
12/18/2023 Kirsten Conoran Due Upon Receipt
Project(s)
Drinking Water - Weekly
Wark Order(s) Work Order(s) Total Cost
2311281 $48.00 $48.00
Additional Items
Quantity Description Ttem Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $5.04
1 Adqueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fes $20,00 $20.00
Invoice Total: £77.04

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs acress our supply ehain, including raw
material and services. Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective January 1, 2022 we will
need to pass 2long a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superior quality and cutstanding eustomer care. Qur entire team at ESL sincerely
appreciates your confinued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Intetest on past due balances at 18% APR.
Please direct inguiries to Accounts Receivable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.
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ENVIRONMENTAL INVOICE
# 2328800
Invoice To Remit To
Donegal Twp Accounts Receivable
Donegal Township Environmental Service Laboratories, Inc.
PG. Box 310 1802 Philadelphia Street
West Alexander, PA 15376 Indiana, PA 15701
Sample Received PO Number
12/19/2023
Invoiced On Project Manager Terms
12/26/2023 Kirsten Conotan Due Upon Receipt
Project(s)
Drinking Water ~ Weelkly
Work Ordex(s) ) Work Oxder(s) Total Cost
2312041 $48.00 $48.00
Additional Items
Quantity Description Ttem Cost Total Cost
1 7% Inflationary Adjustment $5.04
1 Agueous Sample Disposal Fee, per Work Order $4.00 $4.00
1 Pickup/Sampling Fee _ $20.00 $20.00

Invoice Total: $77.04

During the past year ESL, like so many companies, has experienced rising costs across our supply chain, including raw
material and services, Although ESL has been absorbing cost increases through 2021, effective Jannary 1, 2022 we will
need to pass along a price appreciation on some products and services that may apply to you.

ESL continues to focus on providing superior quality and outsianding customer eare. Our entire team at ESL sincerely
appreciates your continued support.

Standard Rush Charges: 1-2days 100%, 3-4days 75%, 5-6days 50%, 7-8days 25%
Interest on past due balances at 18% APR,
Please direct inquiries to Accounts Recejvable at ar@envlabs.com or (724) 463-8378.



Hagshman €E Group LLC
100 Courson Hill Road
Washington, PA 15301
724-503-4125
office@harshmanlic.com

BiLLTO INVOICE # 3

Donegal Township DATE 12/15/2023

34 N Liberty Street DUEDATE 12/30/2023

P.0O. Box 310 TERMS Net 15

Waest Alexander, PA 15376

JOB NUMBER JEB NAME

18.012.38 Water & Sanitary Mapping”

ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION QTy RATE  AMOUNT
GlsMunigipal  Updated GIS sewer map for accuracy and completeness. Sent 14.25 80.00 1,140.00
Spedialist water line layer to Township staif.

@GlS/Munigipal Completed Water and Sewerline Utilities GIS mapping and data 4.50 80.00 360.00
Spedialist input. Uploaded to AreOnline and created web application. :

Shared with PM. Completed round of edits based on PM
feedback.

GiS/Munisipal Updated GIS Mapping of Sewer Sysiem based off PM review 2.50 80.00 200.00
-Specialist and request

Profect Coordinated sanitary sewer mapping including gravity sewers 1.75  105.00 183.75
Enginear 1L vs, force mains.

Project Reviewed GiS mapping of sanitary sewer system. 1 105.00 105.00
Enginear iL

Thank you for your business! BALANCE DUE ..

y y $1,988.75

Make all checks payable io:
Harshman CE Group LLC

Credit card payments accepted (3.5% fee)

Payment of this invoige is acceptance of Harshman CE Group LLO General Terms & Conditions.



Harshman CE Greup 1LLE
100 Courgon Hill Road
Washington, PA 15301
724-503-4125
office@harshmanilc.com

CE GROUP, uc.

INVOICE

BllLTO

Donegal Township

34 N Liberty Sireet

P.C. Box 310

West Alexander, PA 15376

INVOICE # 4
DATE 12/15/2023
DUEDATE 12/30/2023
TERMS Net 15

JOB NUMBER JOB NAME

18.012.33 Tunne! Ridge Waterline Exi.

ACTIVITY DESCRIFPTION aTy RATE
Prajeet Discussion with Ed Shingle about possible water storage tank 0.75  105.00

Engineerll focation.

Thank you for your business!
Make all checks payable to:
Harshman CE Group LLC

Credit card payments accepted (3.5% fee)

BALANCE DUE

Payment ef this invelee is aceeptance of Marshman CE Group LLO General Terms & Conditions.

$78.75
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Remit to Mars Location: © 7 tinRae il it ime
PO Box 897 INV0|CE
Mars, PA 16046 Page No 1
TROMBOLDLSEQUIPMENT CO INC.
i Phone: 724-625-4260 CLURTONER
Fax: 724-625-4227
Authorization Invoice# | Invoice Date | Terms Qrder Date
331140 12/07/23 | Net 30 Days 12/06/23
Ship Via Order # Bill of Lading Ppd/Col Ship Date | Shipped From Salesperson
01344890 FFA 12/07/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RLO
Cust # 40709 1207123 09:28
Sold To Donegal Township Ship To Donegal Township
£0 Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
640996
Ordered ' BIO Shipped | Our Stock #Description/Your Part # Unit Price  [UM Extended Price [CD%
tmmmmmmme—e LOT PRICE mmoo——mmmmet 604.14
{Repair to Eone S/N 640996 WH
1 1 3212~NAQQ45P01 EA
El Cord Grip 1/2in NPT (for
Hardwired Level Sensor Housing)
1 1 7291-NBO0S3G02 JEA
{E1 Pressure Switch - Alarm with
0-~Rings
1 1 7290-NBO083G01 EA
E1 Pressure Switch - On/OFf with
0-Rings
1 1 16203 -NB0043P01 EA|
El Seal Level Sensing
{Housing~Extreme
5 5 7115-PAG491P01 1EA
[El Terarinal FLG 22-18GA Red
1 1 8203 ~NCO039G01 IEA
[EL Stator/Liner Assembly, Extreme
1 1 7094-PALO74P03 EAl
E1 EQD Insert Female (six pin)
1 1 Labor EA
1 1 Thanks EA
Service Charge of
12% per Annum on
unpaid balance Sede e el S el e m i [Coantd n“ed on iNext Page PR Febob b A e

if you deduct PA or WV state sales tax I
an exemption certificate with your ;em&tance. Tepco is
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other states.

Please pay direct.

you must submit

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement:




Remit to Mars Location:
PO Box 897

INVOICE

Mars, PA 16046 Page No 2
TROMEOLD L/EQUIPMENTCO, INC,
tanta i Phone: 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER
Fax: 724-625-4227
P, umber Authorization Invoice# | Invoice Date Terms Order Date |
331140 12/07/23 | Net 30 Days 12/06/23
Ship Via Order # Bill of Lading Ppd/Col Ship Date | Shipped From Salesperson
01344890 FFA 12/07/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RL.O
Cust# 40709 12/07/23 09:28
Sold To Donegal Township Ship To bonegal Township
PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
640996
Ordered B/O Shipped | Our Stock #Description/Your Part # Unit Price UM Extended Price {CD%
wxe PLEASE CALL 28 HOURS BEFORE PICKING UP EQUIPMENT AT THE WAREHOUSES®**f
PICK UP HOURS: Mopday-Friday 3:00am-3:00pm Closed 12:00pm-1:00pm for Tungh.
%% NOTEER IFf using a credit card for payment, an additional 4% non-cash
adjustmeht fee willl be apglied.
Cash Discount Available Service Charge of Sub Totat Freight Sales Tax Invoice Total
12% per Annum an
unpaid balance 604,14 0.00 604.14

If you deduct PA or WV state sales tax, you must submit
an exemption certificate with your remittance, Tegco is
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other siates.

Please pay direct.

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement:

By:




Date 12/06/2023 (2] 17295
Bill to Donegal Twp.
Address 34 North Liberty 8t. (P.O. Box 310} MARS LOCATION: BRIDGEPORT LOCATION:
Gity, Stats Zip___ West Alsxander, PA, 16376 Z?@ @@ RN S T oA
Phone (724) 484-4017 O heTs 4340 PHONE: Md-ra )
TROMBOLD £t EQUIPMENT CO,, INC. FAX: 724.6254227 FAN: 304-842H684
Email www.tepenio
Job Number
Job Name Donegal Twp.
Technician{s) Adam Cowan
Shep or Field Repair Shop Propetty Type Municipal
Warranty Job? No Manufacturer E-1
Model Number Extreme Serial Number(s} WH6E40986
Beginning Voltage 245.0 Ending Voltage 245.0
Beginning Amperage 0 Ending Amperage 5.9
Pump Running? No Pump Loud? MNa
Eqd Dry? No Breakers on after repair
Valves open?
Loaner pump instalied? Loaner pump serial number
New core instalied? New core serial number
Descripiion of Work Parts/Materials
Possible site issues. EQD shows signs of being wet. The pressure |_ST | Part Wrnty Prics Amount
switches are wet and correded. Repiaced both switches and the 1 |3212 - Cord Grip 1/2 No $13.58 $13.58
Siator. Raplaned e EGEinso. 1 17291 - Alarm Pressure Switch Ne $59.23 $59.23
1 | 7290 - On/Off Pressure Switch No $59.23 $59.23
§ | 7115 - Flag Terminal No $1.12 $5.59
1 | 8203 - Stator/Liner - 80 P8I No $80.23 $80.23
1 | 7094 - Female Insert No $22.92 $22.02
1 |6203 - 0-Ring Level Sensing Hsing No $3.37 $3.37
Regular Hours Worked 3.0 | Regular Labor Cost $360.00
Overtime Hours Worked 0.0 | Qvertime Labor Cost $0.00
Service Call L.abor Cost $360.00
Total Materials $244.14
Sales Tax $0.00
Total $604.14

Payment Information:

Payment Invoice

Check #

Signature

Customer acknowledges repair has been satisfactorily completed, and by signing authorizes Tepco Trombold to charge credit card provided for

services.




Remit to Mars Location:
PO Box 827

INVOICE

Mars, PA 16046 Page No 1
TROMBOLDASECUPNENT CO,INC.
s tanenin Phone: 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER
Fax: 724-625-4227
Authorization Invodice# | Invoice Date Terms QOrder Date
Josh 331206 12/18/23 | Net 30 Days 12/15/23
Ship Via Order # Bill of Lading Ppd/Col Ship Date | Shipped From Salesperson
01345490 FFA 12/18/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Cust# 40709 s
Sold To Donegal Township Ship To Donegal Township
PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street

West Alexander PA 15376

West Alexander PA 15376

610858
Ordered BiO Shipped | Our Stock #DescriptlonfYour Part # Unit Price UM‘ Extended Price |CD%
Fomommmmmmm== [OT PRICE sssmmemmome® 806.25
{Repair to Eone S/N 610858 WH
1 1 1265-ND0112GO1 EA|
{El Control Bracket Assy 240V
1 1 8203-NC0039G01 !EA
El Stator/Liner Assembly, Extreme
1 1 7290-NBO0S3GO1 EAl
Fl Pressure Switch - On/0ff with
0-Rings
1 1 7291-NBO083GO2 IEA]
IEL Pressure Switch ~ Alarm with
0-Rings
1 1 7095-PALO74P04 EA
E1l EQD Insert Male (six pin)
1 1 6203 -NB0O043P01 EA
El Seal Level Sensing
{Housing-Extreme
1 1 Labor EA
1 1 Thanks EA
*%% PLEARE CALL 2¢¢ HOURS BEFORE PICKING UP EQUIPMENT AT THE WAREHOUSES**§
PICK UP HOURS: Mohday-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm Closed 12:00pm-1:00pm for lunch.
#%% NOTEE If using a credit card for payment, an additional 4% non-cash
adjustmert fee willl be ap11ied.
Cash Discount Available Service Charge of Sub Total Freight Sales Tax Invoice Total
12% per Annum on
unpaid balance 806.25 0.00 806.25

If you deduct PA or WV state sales tax, you must submit
an exemption certificate with your remitfance. Tepcois
not authorized to coliect sales tax in any other states.

Please pay dirsct.

By:

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement.




Date 12/06/2023 D 17384

Bill to Donegal

Address PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street i MARS LOCATION: BRIDGEPORT LOCATION:
City, State Zip _ West alexander, PA, 15376 @ @@ PO BOR 97 (NG STt ORI

MARS, A I6040 BRIDGEPORT, WV 20330

i (i sl TROMBOIDLSECUPTENTCONG,  FAx. 1asqostnst PAR b

Email Wi tepie.io

Job Number

Job Mame Doenegal

Technician{s) Steve McCaslin

Shop or Field Repalr Shop Property Type Municipal

Warranty Job? No Manufacturer E-1

Model Number Extreme Serial Number(s} Wh610858

Beginning Voltage 2400 Ending Veltage 240.0

Beginning Amperage p Ending Amperage 58

Pump Running? Yes Pump Loud? No

Egd Dry? Yes Breakers on after repair

Valves open?

Loaner pump installed? Loaner pump serial number

New core installed? New core serial number

Deseription of Work PartsiMaterials
Cora check found old type of controltar QT |Part Wty Price Amount
Found eqd end Is corroded 1 | 1265 - Conirel Bracket No 5219.49 $219.49
Foum SR R R 1| 8203 - StatoriLiner - 80 PSI No $80.23)  $80.23

it 1 | 7290 - On/Off Pressure Switch No $59.23 $59.23

gzg;:§:g :2: K'?];t;?ltsor switches and o ring installed new fiag 1 | 7291 - Alarm Pressure Switch No $59.23 $59.23
terminals 1 | 7085 - Male Insert No $24.71 $24.71
Riptaced e statorad sleve 1 | 62083 - 0-Ring Level S8ensing Hsing No $3.37 $3.37

Regular Hours Worked 3.0 | Regular Labor Cost $360,00

Overtime Hours Worked 0.0 | Overtime Labor Cost $0.00

Service Call Labor Cost $360.00

Total Materials $446.25

Sales Tax $0.00

Total $806.25

Payment Information:

Payment Invoice s

Check # Signature

Customer acknowledges repair has been satisfactorily compieted, and by signing authorizes Tepco Trombold to charge sredit card provided for

services.




Remit to Mars Location:
PO Box 897

INVOICE

Mars, PA 16046 Page No 1
TROMEOLDL/EQUIPMENT €O, INC.
R Phone: 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER
Fax: 724-625-4227
mber Authorization Invoice# | Invoice Daie Terms Order Date
Josh 331209 12/18/23 | Net 30 Days 12/15/23
Ship Via Order # Bill of Lading PpdiCal Ship Date | Shipped From Salesperson
01345520 FFA 12/18/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RLO
Cust# 40709 12/18/23 16:33
Sold To Donegal Township Ship To Donegal Township
PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
590172
Ordered B/O Shipped | Our Stock #/Description/Your Part # Unit Price UM! Extended Price |CD%
e LT PRICE =wsm—mmmmme 867.44
IRepair to Eone S/N 590172 WH
i 1 1265-ND0112G0OL EA
El Control Bracket Assy 240V
1 1 7290-NB0083G01 EA
IE1L Pressure Switch - On/0ff with
0-Rings
1 1 7291-NB0O083G02 EA
[EL Pressure Switch - Alarm with
0-Rings
1 1 2203-NC0O039GOL IEA
El Stator/Liner Assembly, Extreme
1 1 6203-NB0043P01 lEA
El Seal Level Sensing
Housing-Extreme
4 4 7115-PAQ491P0O1 {EA
[El Terminal FLG 22-18GA Red
1 1 1290-NCO034G01 _ EA]
El Equalizer Assembly
1 1 Labor EA
1 1 Thanks EA
Service Charge of
12% per Annum on
unpaid palance drdpfe s DleR e e S e e e R ;Cont‘iuued on Next Page fedr e dd R ddded Sdded

if you deduct PA ar WV state sales tax, you must submit
an exemption certificate with your remittance. Tepco is
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other states.

Please pay direct.

By.

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement:




Remit to Mars Location:

INVOICE

PO Box 897
Mars, PA 16046 Page No 2
TROMBOLD L/ EQUIPNENT €O, INC.
R Phone: 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER
Fax: 724-625-4227
B0, Number Authorization Invoiced# | Involce Date | Terms Order Date
Josh 331209 12/18/23 | Net 30 Days 12/15/23
Ship Via Order # Bill of Lading Ppd/Col Ship Date | Shipped From Salesperson
01345520 FFA 12/18/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RLO
Cust# 40709 121823 16:33
Sold To  Donegal Towaship Ship To Donegal Township
PG Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
590172
Crdered B/O Shipped | Cur Stock #/Description/Your Part # Unit Price UM[ Extended Price [CD%
wiw PLEASE CALL 2§ HOURS BEFORE PICKING UP EQUIPMENT AT THE WAREHOUSES®**¥
PICK UP HOURS: Mophday-Friday 8:00am~-3:00pm Closed 12:00pm-1:00pm for Tungh.
wiw NOTEE If usinh a credit card for payment, an additional 4% non-cash
adjustmert fee wiflT be applied.
Cash Discount Available Service Charge of Sub Total Freight Sales Tax Invoice Total
12% per Annum on
unpaid balance 867.44 0.00 867.44

Please pay direct.

If you deduct PA or WV state sales tax, you must submit
an exernption certificate with your remittance. Tepco s
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other siates.

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement:

By:




Date 12112023 iD 17393

Bill to Donegal

Address PO Box 310 34 North Libarty Street MARS LOCATTON: BRIDGEPORT LOCATION:
City, State Zip West Alexandra, PA, 15376 i@ @@ I g oL
Fhone (724) 4844017 PHONE: 732-625-4240 DR

TROMBOLD L.f EQUIPMENT CO., INC. FAN: 7246254217 FAN: 304-B42.86:4

Email www.tepcado

Job Number

Job Name Donegal

Technician{s) Steve McCaslin

Shop or Field Repair Shap Property Type Municlpal

Warranty Job? No Manufacturer E-1

Model Number Extreme Serlal Number(s) Wh590172

Beginning Voltage 240.0 Ending Voltage 240.0

Beginning Amperage § Ending Amperage 5.9

Pump Ranning? Yes Pump Loud? Yes

Eqd Dry? Yes Breakers on after repair

Valves open?

Loaner pump installed? Loaner pump serial number

New core installed? New core serial number

Description of Work Parts/Materials

Core check found stator is loud QT |Part Wrnty Price Amount
Tested pump 1 | 1265 - Control Bracket No $219.49 $219.49
Pump will not pump water 1 | 7280 - On/Off Pressure Switch No $59.23 $59.23
Found controlier corfoded 1 {7291 - Alarm Pressure Switch Ne $59.23 $59.23
B i e 1_|8203 - Stator/Liner - 80 PSI No $80.23|  $80.23
Found equilizer full of water 1 |6203 - 0-Ring Level Sensing Hsing No $3.37 $3.37
Replaced the controller 4 17115 - Flag Terminal No $1.12 $4.47
Replaced the Ivl sensor switches and e ring and flag terminals 1 | 1290 - Equalizer Assembly No $81.43 $81.43

Replaced the stator and sleve
Replaced the equalizer

Regular Hours Worked 3.0 | Regular Labor Cost $360,00
Overtime Hours Worked 0.0 | Overtime Labor Cost $0.00
Service Call Labor Cost $360.00
Total Materials $507.44
Sales Tax $0.00
Total 5867.44

Payment Information:

Payment Invoice

Check #

Signature

Customer acknowledges repair has been satisfactorlly completed, and by signing authorizes Tepco Trombold to charge credit card provided for

services.




[ g L R S S S
Remit to Mars Location:
PO Box 897 lNVOICE
Mars, PA 16046 Page Ne 1
TROMBOLDA/ EQUIPNENT €O, INC.
S Phone; 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER
Fax: 724-625-4227
Autherization Invoice# | Invoice Dafe Terms Qrder Date
Josh 331207 12/18/23 Net 30 Days 12/15/23
Shig Viag Order # Bill of L ading Poad/Col Ship Date _ § Shipped From Salesperson
01345500 FFA 12/18/23 Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RLO
Cust # 40709 12118/23 16:26
SoldTo Donegal Township Ship To Donegal Township
PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
640995
Qrdered BIO Shipped | Our Stock #/Description/Your Part # Unit Price  [UM Extended Price }CD%
e m=m LOT PRICE ssscmm—mammm—e 993.39
[Repair to Eone S/N 646995 WH
1 1 2214~NCO037G0L IEA
[EL Control Housing Std Paint
{(D-Series Hardwired)
1 i 1265-ND0O112G0L EA
[E1 Control Bracket Assy 240V
1 1 7290-NB0083G01 EA
IE1l Pressure Switch - On/OFF with
0-Rings
1 1 7291-NBOG83G02 EA|
WEI Pressure Switch - Alarm with
O-Rings
i 1 6203-NB0043P01 IEA
El Seal Level Sensing
Housing-Extreme
4 4 7115-PAO491P01 IEA
[El Terminal FLG 22-18GA Red
: 1 [8203-NC0039GO1 IEA
El Stator/Liner Assembly, Extreme
1 1 Labor EA
1 1 Thanks EA
Service Charge of
12% per Annum on
unpaid balance el fe e e e e el de o de continued on Next Fage Sepdedr g e R R e e

Please pay direct,

If you deduct PA or WV state sales tax, you muyst submit
an exempiion certificate with your remittance. Tepco is
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other states.

By:

See General Conditions for entire contract agreement:




Remit to Mars Location:
PO Box 897

INVOICE

g Mars, PA 16046 Page Ne 2

TROMBOLDLSEQUIPNENT €O, INC.

S Phone: 724-625-4260 CUSTOMER

Fax: 724-625-4227
PO Number Autherization Invoijced | Invoice Date Terms Order Dafe
Josh 331207 12/18/23 | Net 30 Days 12/15/23
Ship Via Order # Bili of Lading PpdiCol Ship Date Shipped From Salesperson |
01345500 FFA 12/18/23 | Mars PA / FACTORY Service
Entered By: RLO
Cust # 40702 12/18/23 16:26
SoldTo Donegal Township Ship To Donegal Township
PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street
West Alexander PA 15376 West Alexander PA 15376
640995
Ordered B/O Shipped | Our Stock #Description/Your Part # tnit Price UMI Extended Price |CD%
#%% PIEASE CALL 2¢ HOURS HEFORE PICKING UP EQUIPMENT AT THE WAREHOUSES®*y
PICK UP HOURS: Mohday-Frigay &:00am-3:00pm Closed 12:00pm~1:00pm for Tungh.
=u% NOTEE IF using a credit card for payment, an additional 4% non-cash
adjustmert fee will1 be apglied.
Cash Discount Available Service Charge of Sub Total Freight Sales Tax Invoice Total
12% per Annum on
unpaid balance 993.39 0.00 993,39

Please pay direct.

If you deduct PA or WV state sales tax, you must submit
an exemption ceriificate with your remittance. Tepco is
not authorized to collect sales tax in any other states.

By:

See General Conditions for entire coniract agreement;




Date 12/06/2023 iD 17387

Bill to Donegal

Address PO Box 310 34 North Liberty Street i MARS LOCATION: BRIDGEPORT LOCATION:

City, State Zip ___ West alexandera, PA, 15376 @ @ e e

Phone (724) 484-4017 PHONE T30 638.1260 NS AR

TROMBOLD £ EQUIPMENT CO.,INC. FAX: 724-625.4227 FAX: J04-842-8684

Email wivw.tepcodo

Job Number

Job Name Donegal

Technician(s) Steve McCaslin

Shop or Field Repair Shop Property Type Municipal

Warranty Job? Na Manufacturer E-1

Model Number Extrems Serial Number(s) Whe40985

Beginning Voltage 240.0 Ending Voltage 240.0

Beginning Amperage 5 Ending Amperage 5.9

Pump Running? Yes Pump Loud? No

Eqd Dry? Yes Breakers on after repair

Valves open?

l.oaner pump installed? Loaner pump serial number

New core installed? New gore serial number

Deseription of Work Parts/Materials
Core check found cenirol cover corroded to where the hard wire QT |Part Wty Price Amaunt
]a:lgﬁ :gttlnsu;nf:rgﬁi;?:z stc; :fgf-ii » 1 1265 - Control Bracket No $219.49 $219.49
Found controller bracket corroded found rator worn 1| 7290 - On/Off Pressure Switch Ne $59.23 $59.23
Found stator ripped 1 | 7291 - Alarm Pressure Swiich No $59.23 $59.23
Repiaced the control cover 1 | 8203 - 0-Ring Level Sensing Hsing No $3.37 $3.37
]'::p::gzg mg ;?gggisgl;ascwkﬁihes and o ring with 4 flag terminals Ml = ghis i
Regiaced the rotor with used part.......no charge fo customer 1 |8203 - Stator/liner - 80 PS No $80.23 $80.23
Replaced stator and liner 1 2214 - NC0037GO01 - Plastic and No $207.38]  $207.38

Regular Hours Worked 3.0 | Regular Labor Cost $360.00

Overtime Hours Worked 0.0 | Ovartime Labor Cost $0.06

Servige Call Labor Cost $360.00

Total Materlals $633.39

Sales Tax $0.00

Total $993.39

Payment Information:

Payment Involee

Check # Signature

Customer acknowledges repalr has been satisfactorily completed, and by signing authorizes Tepco Trombold to charge credit card provided for

services.




FOye-9€2-008°) sucidp Juawded GLOE-60EkY HO uobly
LI875-808-1 Buiptodey afienppfousBiawg oz 5188 %08 Cd
1200-989-008-1 20MUS JRUIISNY oMo HuRd 18
+Aq pansst i

__doipunio feiau

“ojep onp i Aq fed aseayd ‘Jjiq ok o) pappe Bujag abieyy Jwewied a1e & pioae o

UDRAWASLCY - MO UUSd 1S90
safileyg Mseg WoLNY

000

2207 '§1 JogiuaTag uo Bujiy 3o souven

€6 /06'L- sjuswifed B0}
£6 206} sem ||1g snowad tnoj
ang junoury . : Aseuing Junosoy
S/EG1L Vd HAGNYYETY 1S3IM 000k
OLEXOH Od
1UR02%Y g LOISEN ey
dMLIVOINOG o3 fIg P .

5.0 _ LusIsst

Ziop afey 16159961056 -SaloAu] Jojsep €707 ‘6l Jaguagag

BB 781 100 0e Jrecy B




¥ 00 00 1§ I £202/10/C) S20TBALL  H0ZSD-aM
QI€61 Vd HIANYXTTY 1SIM GUYONEQT0 9265665860001
¥ 00 00 886 158613 €20Z/90T) CZ0T/L0N L H02SD-dM
9J65) Vo HAANYXTTY LS3M LSNIVINISL 206 €63 860 00L
Y 00 00 o8 B6'9E1S 2021002} €Z0L80N L -0ZSD-IM
9J6%4 Yol MIANYYTTY 1S IS TANNAL  SFB 655960 003
¥ 00 00 8 0118 CZ0TI0TL C20TLON ) H0ZSD M
9/854 Yol MIANYXIIY 1SN QOB 010 dMLUIONYXITY MATIINN0S  SG/ 268 26000}
v 00 g0 8 WS £202190/2) ST0RILONL  H02SS-dh
SLEGH Y ¥IANYXITY 1SIM LS NIVWZGL ML MIANVXIIY MATSIWHOS ) 26€ 26000
v 00 00 & 19618 €202/90/Z) S20T/L0NL  H07SD-dM
9/EG) Vel YAGNVXTTY 1S3M M YOINE 10095 802 18K 260 001
vy 00 00 6l 97i$ £202/10Z) E202/R0NL  H0255-dM
9/65) Yd YIONVXATY LSIM (W ALY3AI JMLYIONYXTIY MATIINGOS  02p 00L 960001
¥ 00 00 0 196$ £202/40/2) ST0URONLE  H025ErdM
9/ES) Vel HAANYXTTY LSTM INOD HIANYXTTY M AL HIONYXTTY M ATRIINGOS  82F 260 960 00
¥ 00 00 0 196 £207/90/2) S202/200)  H02SD-dM
9/€51 Vel IANVXTTY 1S3M CUYOME G106 JMLUIONYXTY MATIINGOS /9866280001
¥ 00 00 LoV 17698 £202I90/Z) S20EILON)  H02SBraM
9/8G} VYl HIONYXTTY LSIM dOOTIHL oML MAGNYSTIY MATHINYOS  1#6 /66580 001
Vo000 00 2 V0L CZ0ZIG0C) SZ0CLONLL 025D M
9/€G1 Vd MAANYXITY 1STM IAY ONYTHOIHYZ ML YICNWXITY MATHIANOS  OV6 €85 780 00)
Vv g% 0% 96l 8r'999't$ £202/907) SZOEIL0NLL  4S08d5-dM
9/661 Vol YAANYXTTY ISTIM IXT ISNIVIA  didL MIONYXTTY M ATYINNOE 530680 760001
¥y 00 0C gl rARar £202/907ZL SZOT/LONL  H02SS-dM
B/€S1 vd MAANVXITY LS QHDIONA TI0 ML YIONYXTW MATIINEOS 888 19 S50 001
Y 00 00 © 1968 CZOTIA0EL STORILONL  0ZSD-dM
9265} Yo HIONYXITY LSTM O ONNCHDMIYI XTTY M AL MIANYXITY MATIINNOA 878 96 £60 001
v 06 00 %% L6828 S20TI90) S20T/LONL  A02S9-dM
9/€G1 Y HAANVXTY 1SIM OH ALYIEN 1SN ML MIANYXTY M ATHINNOY 962465680 001
0k GVl FEOT  WNM SIEGWg TGy PoUsBUIliE AICBaIE) sjey]  ssappy  Joquinp wncooy
g PAllg  pelg  palE  opsoid sojneg
H aN=N slewsg=3 JSUWOJEND=0) [BNROY=Y ‘s3pog adAL
088'Gl “HAWA e10) 7202 '50 Alenuer ayeq ang €207 ‘61, +equiese(y ayeq Buliig
G :pOINE (es0) €2EL1'Z78 tengunowy 2oL dMLTYOINOG  :eusep Jouio)sn)

Gl iSjuUNneasy jejot

9¥6Z9} 100007 3uN0Idy Aremiuing

1 30 | abeg

9b6 201 100 Q0Z “JUn0IVYy Jojsel

Z6LG9961.066 =Ii0Au} Jajsely




PULY b o g B ook il € Rechobedrricagbal ® Bhd Motk tve » |

figa A sseyq sbieuq Aovaioy Abisuy

A sfileyn uoynqmsy] Jawojsny

6cy afilzyn uolngasiy

0L abieyq uonhausic

895 afifeyD) uotingiisigy

LIET efiieyn poddng soimes ynelec

£9°) abieyn wawsnoldul waisAs vonngisiq

JS0EdD-dh - 231G Jamod [elauag) - (590871000 PZ96.5080 19qUmY Jowo)sng
l [enjoy HIWY 8BEEL e {E0'7€8 £468121005
Jandyinpy Buipesy jo adiy aausiag i uaung M snanalg Jaquing Jool
OYe/Rer BOMG ¥V G 9E -HOMQ peo’t painsealy SUIMBG JoMCd [Blausn) ojey
Iy hequm Bry of sfeqBuing  cZ0z/00ZL toLo9MeS 2070/ (WOLA0MIAE Gl iuoRloy (0B8SBZL000 :asiuelg
9264} ¥d HAANYXTTY 153M IXT IS NIV ML HIONYXTTY M ATIINGOS :ssaippy s91A125 590 680 60 Q0L “1eqUIng Juncasy

[4 04 I3 3U2SAI

o aBreysing Aigjunjop yro g

99l 80IAIaS Jneja aleduion o} oild

200 Al @seu abieyn fousog ABieug

i85 abileyn volingulsiq) lawojsng

€50 abreyo uonnqusici

£090 afi1eyn Hoddng eoss ynejeg

g0 afizeyn juswancidLy wWalsAS uongusIG

H0259-dillt - 9lsg |esouss) - ZRBLIZL000 PYTIBLS080 “1oquIn toulojsny
J [Enjoy HAA 61 019 G6G 759691008
Saydningy Buipesy 30 adA] asuasayid N 21Ny HIN sholaaig Jaquunpy Je30l
00 “HYAM 00 :peoq pasnseapy anAeg [RIsUsEy eYey
| Reqiimy Bay op skeq Bugilg  £707/00/7) OL®GWMBS  CZOZ//(/L| GM0MJB3MRS  GLO uoRiod CE8L02/000 -eslwalyg
976G} Yd HIANYXITY LSIM (1 HMOME N0 ML HAANYXTTY M ATHINGOS :SSRIpPY S0IMRS 858 €/ £60 00} “1oqunp Junoddy

186 13H309[7 Juasaid

o afiieyaing Kjuniop yrog

88 afileyn uoynagsICE IBWOIEND

&0 afireyg yuswenarduy weyshs uoynqusiq

H0289-dilL - 9ANIDS [RIoviag - £2/7€2/000 PPTIGIGOB0 ~BquIny w0y
I [enioy HAMM O 0 0 ¥GL0F0E005
Jandpm Bugpesy jo edAy sausRyig pLELSITH T i snownaid IoGumgy Jaal
00 YA 0’0 :peoT pamsealy B0INBG [BlBUSD) 33y
0 Regyumy Bay g isheqbuing  ce0z/0ft TOLSOWMES  EZ0G/0N | TWOLBAMSS Gl uomed ELEEEI000 osiliaid
Gl Vel HIANVATTY LS G ONNCHDUIYA XS M JML HIGNYXITY M ATIINHOS :sseippy adlMeS  gig 86E €60 001 equunpy Juneady

1662 oy Jussaid

850- afireyaing Amjunion vroL

W00 ofbieyaing Xe| ajelg

ol a0Iag Ynetaq atedwog o} enlid

o0 Al 85BUd abieyn Aausionyg ABisug

196 abieys uognqlsiq lewojsng

e ebiey uongsiq

e abieyn poddng saneg elsg

650 afireyn Juswenoxdiy walsAS usnguisig

028D - 93RS jeisueg - pEIZZZ/000 PPEOGIGO80 SIOGUINY JB0ISN]
L {Emay HAA 6 €612 2507 8296601009
Taldmgnyg Bujpesy j0 adfA] asusemg i Jeaung Uil snofaasg JOGUIRN Jejely
00 My 00 :peoT painsealy SANSG fe1ouss) 9jey

g Reqiiyi Bay 0¢ -sAeqBUNIE  €Z0Z/00/Z) OLSINRS  GZ0C/(/L WoljodAes  GLD UORIOd  YAIZEEl000 ‘esiiald
9J651 Vo H3ANWTY LS3M O ALYIEN 1STM ML NIANYXTTY M ATHINNOS 18s0ippy 940§ 627 /66 €60 00} Hequiny junoasy
o

40| ofieg 86 291 100 007 Junodvy Jsisely 16159961066 -a0loAL] ;BIsey




ik 9399} JuBstly

190 sbieyaing Alejuniop ol

Ko efileyomg xe| sl

865G 20lles Ynejaq aiedulos o) 9ot

800 A 8seyy aBizyn Acusioy ABisusy

186 abieyn uognausiq f2wosnn

gl abieyr) uoynasiq

800 afiieys woddng samuag jnejaq

750 afiieys wsusenoxduy usISAS uoUNgASIQ

H0252-dill - 30WURg [eloUos) - |JCIZZIO00 FFEI6L5080 Hequn Jomiojsng

) [Nty HMA 1¢ Ev7'E :

Joydynp Buipeay o adA} EVESET I Juang m_m_m m:a_a:n_ ._anmw_wm‘mwwa_m
00 ¥ 0 :peoq pansealy 20|ASG |BRUSS ojey

¢ Meqyuii Bay O sfeq BUINE  €2027/0%) TOLSTAIBS  LZOZ/G0LL WosjeslMeg  GLD cuopog 1IG0TCI000 -esierg
/€51 Y MIANYXITY 153M Q¥ MOINE (10 SSoIpPy 93IA98  §76 £ES 850 001 HSGUINN Junoady

15951 I9YT uasarg

e sfieuoing Aleunjop yrn L

800 abieyaing xe| selg

801 a0ARG J|nejeq amedwion o] a0l

gyl A esRird abreys Aousiony) ABieug

19'6 sfiey uonngusi Jewoisny

189E afileyn uoynausiy

08t ableyn poddng eomies yrejeg

e ey uswaaoidu) waysAs uolnausiq

40259-al - 80lniag jelausg) - JR02Z.000 #29625080 -1SqWNY Jawoisng
I ey HARM 988 £75'e 6T ECELEZI008
Joyduingy Buipeay jo adf), aauasaC N 2Ry Wl SnolARg Jaguin 919
00 HYAM 0Q :peoTpamsea)y 89i/usg |elauan) ojey

€e ‘AeCyHmy Py O sheq Bublg  €707/90/2) SOLOGMSS  €707//0)) WOIJATMSS  GLG itopiog [9022£000 @spusid
92651 Yo HIANVXITY LSTMh LS MIVIW 18] :SSRIpPY DIM0S 705 €65 960 00} H1aGuInN Junossy

86961 3193) 1uasaid
o8l abieyoing Aiejunjop yrog
il abreyoing xej sje)s
PEE8 2aMeg Jnejeq] atedulon o} 2011
el M aseyd sfiseyn fousiowg ABisug
196 ableyn uonngssIq lewosny
Ve 0E afileyg uchngiysig
ag'1 afizeyn poddng aoines nelsq
£9 afieyny uswancidu waysAS LoRRGUISI
J0ZS9-dM - 271AIag [e1auan) - §ERE8EL000 YRZI6L5080 -lequuny Joulc)sngy
} [EnoY HM 968 a0L'e8 05828 9215860008
saydning Bulpesy jo adi} asuaamg M aung Wl sheinaid Jagunpy 1e5el
G0 ¥ 795, “HOMQ peat painseap] SNBSS [BIBUBE) )Y
6z ‘Aequumi Bay of :sfeq Bunig  €20ziZ0) OL99MUSS  £Z0Z/B0M) WoMiemMARg  GLO :doliiog 8£8682/000 -esiualg
9/89] Vd HIANYXT W LSIM 1S TINNNL :ssaippy adlMeg Gy €8S 850 001 equInp Junodoy
JOConed 0P8 2] L0002 -JUNOISY JBISENl  JGLGO0aL0GG aorOnR0T FTSEl




Please make payment to:

WHEELING WATER DEPARTMENT

. 1500 Chapline St - Room 112
ng Wheeling, WV 26003-3553

1/13/2024

eeli
WEST YIRGI

DONEGAL TOWNSHIP
PO BOX 310
WEST ALEXANDER PA 15376

-—- jmportant: Return this portion ~--—

—-- Retain this portion for your records —---

WEEELING WATER DEPARTMENT
1500 Chapline 8t ~ Room 112
Wheeling, WV 2600G63-3553

BILLING & ACCOUNTING N/Aa WAB&C N/A 13.88
COLLECTION EXPENSE N/A WABG&C N/A 3.07

BILLING & COLLECTION FEES FOR DECEMBER 2023, 5 METERS

*#* * THERE WILL BE A 10% CHARGE ON LATE PAYMENTS¥=**

$16.95




WEST VIRGINIAg

DOHREGAL
PO BOCX
WEST AL

WHEELING WATER DEPARTMENT

Please make payment to:

WHEELING WATER DEPARTHMENT
1500 Chapline
wv

Wheeling,

TOWNSHIP
310
EXANDER

PA

St - Room 112 3

1/13/2024

256003-3553

INVOICE

15376

-----= [mportant; Return this portion ----

----- Retain this portion for your records --—---

1500 Chapline St Room 112 oy
Wheeling, WV 26003-3553 17
Li_lt-‘\?:\’l}_? ";._'4
BILLING & ACCOUNTING N/A WAB&C N/A 866.09
COLLECTION EXPENSE N/A WaBe&C N/Aa 181.44

BILLTING & COLLECTION FEES FOR DECEMBER 2023, 312 METERS

#+*THERE WILL BE B 10% CHARGE ON LATE PAYMENTS*¥*

tp*h,itawghu; ¥0“0¢*&‘&}**

51,057,583




